2023 "SNOWBALL" Conference

Sponsored by NWEA/NWOD and the League of Nebraska Municipalities-Utilities Section

Location: Holiday Inn, 110 2nd Ave., Kearney, NE

Date: January 25-26, 2023

Registration: 7:30 - 8:30 a.m. on January 25, 2023

Participant:

Registration fee (includes lunch and breakfast)

Members (NWEA/NWOD or Utilities Section) \$115

Non-Members \$155



Please see back of this page for Exhibitor Registration



Topics include: Collection and Treatment Systems, Operation/Maintenance Practices, Biosolids Land Applications, Facility Upgrade Projects, Engineering Projects, Infrastructure Improvements, Regulatory Updates, Safety and much more.

For sleeping room reservations, call 1-308-237-5971 or 855-444-5769 option "0" and tell them you are attending the Snowball Conference to receive the special rate of \$115.95. This room rate will be guaranteed only up to December 28, 2022.

PLEASE PRE-REGISTER USING THE FORM BELOW!

2023 "SNOWBALL" Conference January 25-26, 2023 Municipality/Organization____ Registration: \$115 for members; \$155 for non-members # of participants _____check #____(Payable to Utilities Section) for \$___enclosed Bill me later at this address ____ Phone



UTILITIES SECTION

Send registration and payment to:

Utilities Section, League of Nebraska Municipalities 1335 L Street, Lincoln, NE 68508

or call: (402) 476-2829 or fax: (402) 476-7052 or email: info@lonm.org

32ND ANNUAL "SNOWBALL" WASTEWATER OPERATOR CONFERENCE



January 25-26, 2023
Holiday Inn, Kearney, Nebraska
Sponsored by the Utilities Section – League of Nebraska Municipalities and NWEA/NWOD

Exhibitor Registration

City:	State:		Zip:
Phone:	<u> </u>		
Email:			
Representative attending:			
Name:	Title:		
Additional Representatives (\$65 per person):			
Name:	Title:		
Name:	Title:		
PLEASE COMPLETE A PARTICIPANT REGISTRATI		ND ANY CONFER	ENCE SESSIONS.
Name: PLEASE COMPLETE A PARTICIPANT REGISTRATI (Check One)		ND ANY CONFER	ENCE SESSIONS.
PLEASE COMPLETE A PARTICIPANT REGISTRATI		ND ANY CONFER	ENCE SESSIONS.
PLEASE COMPLETE A PARTICIPANT REGISTRATI (Check One) Contribute to Conference Sponsor Fund	ION IF YOU PLAN TO ATTE		ENCE SESSIONS.
Check One) Contribute to Conference Sponsor Fund Reserve a Display Table* (one lunch include	TON IF YOU PLAN TO ATTE	\$100	ENCE SESSIONS.
Check One) Contribute to Conference Sponsor Fund Reserve a Display Table* (one lunch include	TON IF YOU PLAN TO ATTE	\$100	ENCE SESSIONS.
PLEASE COMPLETE A PARTICIPANT REGISTRATI (Check One) Contribute to Conference Sponsor Fund Reserve a Display Table* (one lunch includence) Reserve a Display Table* (one lunch includence)	TON IF YOU PLAN TO ATTE	\$100 \$200	ENCE SESSIONS.
Check One) Contribute to Conference Sponsor Fund Reserve a Display Table* (one lunch include Reserve a Display Table* (one lunch include Contribute to Conference Sponsor Fund Contribute to Conference Sponsor Fund Each additional representative x \$65 = \$	TON IF YOU PLAN TO ATTE	\$100 \$200	ENCE SESSIONS.
PLEASE COMPLETE A PARTICIPANT REGISTRATI (Check One) Contribute to Conference Sponsor Fund Reserve a Display Table* (one lunch includence) Reserve a Display Table* (one lunch includence) Contribute to Conference Sponsor Fund	lON IF YOU PLAN TO ATTE	\$100 \$200	ENCE SESSIONS.
Check One) Contribute to Conference Sponsor Fund Reserve a Display Table* (one lunch include Reserve a Display Table* (one lunch include Contribute to Conference Sponsor Fund Contribute to Conference Sponsor Fund Each additional representative x \$65 = \$ Grand Total: \$	ION IF YOU PLAN TO ATTE	\$100 \$200	ENCE SESSIONS.

To exhibitor set up times, please contact the Holiday hill at 1-000-207-007 1.

There is a limited amount of display spaces available; therefore, tables will be assigned on a first-reserved basis. Associate members will receive first priority of the registrations received by January 13, 2023.

Thank you for your participation! We look forward to seeing you at the 2023 NWEA/NWOD/League of Nebraska Municipalities Annual Snowball Conference.

Mail registration and payment to: Utilities Section – League of Nebraska Municipalities, 1335 L Street, Lincoln, NE 68508, or fax form to 402-476-7052; email to info@lonm.org; or call 402-476-2829.